CARRERA CUP
JAPAN

PORSCHE

Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 555-6% NQ 2
Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2022 68 AR ¥& 20225128 )3:00
NV SUBUKA CIRCUIT ERHERER Weather :Fine
Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P. Name Team/Car Best Time Gap Lap
1 1 Pro 1 ifE#k B/Tsubasa KONDO NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE R2'02.665 3/9
2 7 Pro 2 YAMADA HYPER WATER Racing Team R2'03.386  0.721  0.721 3/ 11
3 60 Pro 3 /Al #/Ryo OGAWA SHOWA AUTO with BINGO RACING R2'03.443  0.778  0.057 3/8
4 9 ProAm 1 &3 ER/Shinji TAKEI BINGO RACING R2'05.506  2.841 2063  9/11
5 98 ProAm 2  IKARI BJR PORSCHE R2'05.711  3.046  0.205 4/5
6 10 Am 1  MOTOKI TAKAMI 47TRADING with Rn-sports R2'06.225  3.560 0.514  3/10
7 63 Am 2  EI8 E&/Shigeto NAGASHIMA TUC GROUP & TeamKRM R2'06.571  3.906 0.346  7/14
8 77 ProAm 3  EI& k/Masaru HAMASAKI VOING with VENTILER ~ 2'06.841  4.176 0270  7/11
9 5 Am 3 CASAMINGO HEF[E M- 208435 5770 1.594 12/12
10 23 Am 4 &% %%/Tomoyuki TAKIZAWA Fach Auto Tech  2'08.537 5872 0.102  4/10
11 51 Am 5  #FIl R5/Tsugio HARUYAMA BINGO RACING  2'09.834  7.169 1297  3/11
12 17 Am 6 KenRyu Fach Auto Tech  2'10.161 7.496  0.327 7/13

wowek 1)+ F33iEA (2'27.198 - 120%)

Start Time :11:55'00  Finish Time :12:25'00 Entry :12 Start :12
R : Course Record
Pro 2021/10/30 2'03.796 168.868 km/n itk Z / NIHON KIZAl PORSCHE
ProAm  2021/10/30 2'05.937 165.997 km/h  IKARI/BJR PORSCHE
Am 2021/10/30 2'07.657 163.761 km/h  Masa TAGA / GIRODISC-CREF Motorsport CUP
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